
November 2013 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
Albany 4,193 0 0 2,963 0 273 859 0 0
Allegany 562 0 0 0 391 0 52 0 0
Broome 2,674 0 0 115 0 0 429 2,123 0
Cattaraugus 1,296 0 0 0 681 0 406 0 0
Cayuga 1,470 0 0 0 0 0 395 927 0
Chautauqua 1,754 0 0 0 523 0 1,146 0 0
Chemung 757 0 0 0 0 0 127 630 0
Chenango 832 0 0 10 0 0 248 569 0
Clinton 1,398 0 0 0 0 252 619 526 0
Columbia 1,301 0 0 797 0 73 429 0 0
Cortland 878 0 0 0 0 0 539 280 0
Delaware 686 0 0 147 0 37 273 229 0
Dutchess 5,412 0 0 182 0 1,084 1,193 0 0
Erie 11,238 0 0 0 3,270 0 2,217 0 0
Essex 710 0 0 19 0 76 321 294 0
Franklin 622 0 0 0 0 0 187 435 0
Fulton 1,219 0 0 370 0 66 751 32 0
Genesee 852 0 0 0 0 0 852 0 0
Greene 746 0 0 470 0 62 214 0 0
Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 0 45 37 0
Herkimer 1,576 0 0 36 0 0 1,022 496 0
Jefferson 1,771 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,765 0
Lewis 787 0 0 0 0 0 54 733 0
Livingston 888 0 0 0 0 0 94 794 0
Madison 1,229 0 0 18 0 0 282 848 0
Monroe 10,548 0 0 0 0 0 740 9,804 0
Montgomery 1,260 0 0 570 0 67 578 45 0
Nassau 26,346 1,679 8,564 0 0 1 4,809 0 3,853
Niagara 2,781 0 0 0 2 0 2,779 0 0
Oneida 4,245 0 0 24 0 0 2,185 1,716 0
Onondaga 7,375 0 0 0 0 0 2,619 2,902 0
Ontario 1,864 0 0 0 0 0 36 1,828 0
Orange 8,213 1,955 0 100 0 2,028 1,565 0 0
Orleans 667 0 0 0 147 0 318 202 0
Oswego 2,502 0 0 0 0 0 951 606 0
Otsego 1,137 0 0 255 0 0 340 542 0
Putnam 2,021 0 0 0 0 1,118 903 0 0
Rensselaer 2,596 0 0 1,866 0 153 506 0 0
Rockland 8,408 564 0 0 0 2,336 3,600 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,675 0 0 0 0 0 150 1,524 0
Saratoga 3,848 0 0 2,619 0 244 985 0 0
Schenectady 3,210 0 0 1,698 0 173 1,339 0 0
Schoharie 597 0 0 510 0 36 51 0 0
Schuyler 245 0 0 0 0 0 37 208 0
Seneca 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 468 0
Steuben 1,261 0 0 0 0 0 189 1,072 0
Suffolk 35,948 4,019 7,570 0 0 0 7,697 0 7,239
Sullivan 1,718 0 0 0 0 157 246 0 0
Tioga 580 0 0 54 0 0 140 386 0
Tompkins 1,142 0 0 0 0 0 275 511 0
Ulster 3,146 0 0 322 0 334 794 0 0
Warren 1,510 0 0 484 0 223 802 0 0
Washington 1,421 0 0 504 0 158 759 0 0
Wayne 2,049 0 0 0 0 0 179 1,870 0
Westchester 14,872 1,355 2,783 0 0 0 1,969 0 0
Wyoming 652 0 0 0 492 0 160 0 0
Yates 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 0
Bronx 13,873 1,903 2,039 0 0 0 1,977 0 3,811
Kings 38,333 728 17,068 0 0 0 4,188 0 4,657
New York 7,580 478 1,995 0 0 0 1,240 0 1,854
Queens 40,329 1,124 13,547 0 0 0 5,987 0 6,955
Richmond 6,129 47 3,591 0 0 0 1,235 0 287
Total 305,935 13,852 57,157 14,133 5,506 8,951 65,082 34,855 28,656

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
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County Total
Albany 4,193
Allegany 562
Broome 2,674
Cattaraugus 1,296
Cayuga 1,470
Chautauqua 1,754
Chemung 757
Chenango 832
Clinton 1,398
Columbia 1,301
Cortland 878
Delaware 686
Dutchess 5,412
Erie 11,238
Essex 710
Franklin 622
Fulton 1,219
Genesee 852
Greene 746
Hamilton 82
Herkimer 1,576
Jefferson 1,771
Lewis 787
Livingston 888
Madison 1,229
Monroe 10,548
Montgomery 1,260
Nassau 26,346
Niagara 2,781
Oneida 4,245
Onondaga 7,375
Ontario 1,864
Orange 8,213
Orleans 667
Oswego 2,502
Otsego 1,137
Putnam 2,021
Rensselaer 2,596
Rockland 8,408
St. Lawrence 1,675
Saratoga 3,848
Schenectady 3,210
Schoharie 597
Schuyler 245
Seneca 468
Steuben 1,261
Suffolk 35,948
Sullivan 1,718
Tioga 580
Tompkins 1,142
Ulster 3,146
Warren 1,510
Washington 1,421
Wayne 2,049
Westchester 14,872
Wyoming 652
Yates 453
Bronx 13,873
Kings 38,333
New York 7,580
Queens 40,329
Richmond 6,129
Total 305,935

County Total

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 148 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1,251 0 0 1,111 0 0 0 591
0 0 1,650 0 0 0 0 4,101 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,246 0 0 0 0 0 5,194 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 320 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,109 745 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,131 0 0 0 0 4 0 430
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 672 273 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
0 1,513 0 0 0 0 11 0 384
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,210 0 0 0 0 0 7,213 0 0
0 1,315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 356 0 0 0
0 767 0 0 594 0 0 0 335
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

736 8,009 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

674 0 0 2,805 0 0 306 0 358
1,472 0 0 3,119 0 0 6,509 0 592

463 0 0 962 0 0 380 0 208
3,357 0 0 5,197 0 0 3,213 0 949

387 0 0 0 0 0 582 0 0
11,545 14,986 1,650 12,083 1,705 2,196 25,048 4,514 4,016

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


